JL

B E198E USD$8814/MT
RELDESEHNERER (SERTNAELES

H A

Open

High

Low

Close

Spread

2H

3,671

8,714

8,505

8,531

C24

3B

8,523

8,538

8,455

3,489

C25

4H

38473

8,623

3,468

8,535

C19

5H

8H

9H

10H

11H

12H

15H

16H

17H

18H

19H

22H

23H

24H

25H

26H

29H

30H




31H

P EERHEHRS=Z




NEHF
) ZHETER

2R USD$30.62

Official(cash)

Average

H A

Rate Cls.

Average

8,573.00

8,573.00

2H

30.825

30.83

3,486.00

8,529.50

3H

30.795

30.81

8,539.00

8,532.67

4H

30.720

30.78

5H

8H

9H

10H

11H

12H

1585

16H

178

18H

198

22H

23H

24H

25H

26H

29H

30H




31H




